iSystem 18
80
iSystem 18
S01
S02
S05
M01
H01

18 39 37.1 15 9.5 90 R1 30 25
Código puntera:
Ejemplo de pedido: T02-18-100-25-C
Descripción:
puntera versión Open T, serie iSystem18, End-Cap en Acero
con Gate Ø 2.5 mm, material Tip: Cobre
C: materiales amorfos y semi-cristalinos
K: materiales cristalinos, materiales con carga
TXX Material End-Cap
End-Cap Material
Ø Gate
mm G
100
Acero
Steel
2.5 25
3.0 30
3.5 35
4.0 40
Tip
C K
• •
• •
• •
• •
93
Q
1
Q
2
Q
5
Q9
Q3
Q
1
1
D
H
7
Q4H
Q6
Q6
T03
T03-18-TXX-G-Tip
G
A
TE
H
Tip
Open XST
C: amorphous and semi-crystalline materials
K: crystalline materials, filled materials
Tip code:
Example of purchasing order: T03-18-110-20-C

C: materiales amorfos y semi-cristalinos
K: materiales cristalinos, materiales con carga
Ejemplo de pedido: T03-18-110-20-C
Descripción:
puntera versión Open XST, serie iSystem18, End-Cap en Acero
con Gate Ø 2.0 mm, material Tip: Cobre
TXX Material End-Cap
End-Cap Material H XX Ø Gate
mm G
110
Acero
Steel
10 10
2.0 20
3.0 30
4.0 40
120 20 20
2.0 20
3.0 30
4.0 40
Tip
C K
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
94
Q
1
Q
2
Q
5
Q9
Q3
Q
1
1
D
H
7
Q
8
Q4
Q7
Q6Q10
Q6
Q12
G
A
TE
T04
T04-18-TXX-G-Tip
Sprue
Ø
 T
IP
Topless C
Note: gate bore must be 1 mm smaller than the diameter of
the tip.
C: amorphous materials and semi-crystalline
End-Cap Titanium: crystalline materials, filled materials
Tip code:

técnico.
Código puntera:
Ejemplo de pedido: T09-18-110-30
Descripción:
puntera versión Open XSSO, serie iSystem18, End-Cap en
Acero con Gate Ø 3.0 mm
TXX Material End-Cap
End-Cap Material H Ø Gate
mm G
110
Acero
Steel
10
3.0 30
3.9 39
120 20
3.0 30
3.9 39
130 30
3.0 30
3.9 39
101
Q
1
Q
2
Q
5
Q9
Q3
Q
1
1
D
H
7
Q
8
Q4
Q7
Q6Q10
Q6
Q12
G
A
TE
T11
T11-18-TXX-G-Tip
Valve gate
G
A
TE
Topless SOP
Note: please contact our technical department for other
applications.
Tip code:
Example of purchasing order: T11-18-200-30-C
Description:
Topless SOP tip, iSystem18 series, titanium End-Cap
with gate Ø 3.0 mm, Tip material: copper
C: amorphous and semi-crystalline materials
K: crystalline materials, filled materials
End-Cap Titanium: crystalline materials, filled materials
D